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2025 Nibley Park Women's Golf Club

August 27, 2025
THROW OUT 3 BLINDHOLES 2,35
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Nielson, Carol
Taylor, Lori
Lenz, Karen F.
Taylor, Bernadette
Roeder, Kim
Freed, Karen
Marker, Mary Jo
Gaddie, Laura
Canada, Shelia
Coleman, Jolie
Parker, Susan
Shacklock, Julie
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To Par Total
Net Net
22
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$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$6.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965349206048138148
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965349206115247029
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965349206048138140
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965349206115247028
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965349206115247017
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965349206048138131
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965349206048138142
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965349206048138132
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965349206014583691
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965349206014583693
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965349206048138150
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965349206115247021

